®
area LIGHTS
FAL-03-CFL SPIRAL SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 LAMP SUPPLIED 	 MAX. WATTAGE
The following fixtures are designed for compact fluorescent lamps, specify wattage at time of order.
FAL-03-13S	 13w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-13S	 13w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-18S	 18w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-26S	 26w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-03-10-13S	 13w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-03-10-18S	 18w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-03-10-26S	 26w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-10-13S	 13w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-10-18S	 18w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FAL-04-10-26S	 26w. Spiral CFL	 26w.
FSA-00
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name: